Recessed
35
LSN Recessed
The LSN lighting system capitalises on the slim
dimensions of the T5 fl uorescent lamp, providing
an ultra narrow luminaire which can be confi gured
in multiple ways. Its clever yet simple design
enables the lighting designer to create a bespoke

Ceiling Trim Kit
1.2m ceiling trims, set of 2
Order Example
Cat No: LSN-T12
Qty: 3
Recessing Bracket
For recessed and semi-recessed
installation
Order Example
Cat No: LSN-RB
Qty: 4
Luminaire
1 x 28W T5 complete with diffuser,
joint connectors and joint trim plate.
Order Example
Cat No: LSN-C128Z
Qty: 3
End Cap Kit
End cap and fascia trim kit
for ends of run, set of 2
Order Example
Cat No: LSN-REK
Qty: 1
Continuous Mount Construction
Recessed/Semi-Recessed
Order Example - 1 x 28W 1.2m, continuous run of 3 luminaires
Recessed
37
LSN Recessed
Dimensions
Catalogue Numbers
Photometric Data
 Lamp     Cat No Weight Emergency Weight
 Rating  (kg) Cat No (kg)
 Individual
 1x14W LSN-S114Z 3.42 - -
 1x24W LSN-S124Z 3.42 - -
 1x28W LSN-S128Z 4.82 EBLSN-S128Z 5.92
 1x54W LSN-S154Z 4.82 - -
 1x35W LSN-S135Z 5.59 EBLSN-S135Z 6.69
 1x49W LSN-S149Z 5.59 - -
 Continuous
 1x14W LSN-C114Z 3.42 - -
 1x24W LSN-C124Z 3.42 - -
 1x28W LSN-C128Z 4.82 EBLSN-C128Z 5.92
 1x54W LSN-C154Z 4.82 - -
 1x35W LSN-C135Z 5.59 EBLSN-C135Z 6.69
 1x49W LSN-C149Z 5.59 - -
 For DSI dimming option, replace part number character Z with RD,
 eg LSN-S128Z becomes LSN-S128RD
 For DALI dimming option, replace part number character Z with DD,
 eg LSN-S128Z becomes LSN-S128DD
 Contact technical support for emergency dimming requirements
 Cat No Description
 Accessories
 LSN-RB Recessing bracket
 LSN-REK Recessed end caps - set of 2
 LSN-T6 Recessed ceiling trims - set of 2 (14W/24W)
 LSN-T12 Recessed ceiling trims - set of 2 (28W/54W)
 LSN-T15 Recessed ceiling trims - set of 2 (35W/49W)
 LSN-90 90° corner joint
 Contact technical support if recessed corner version required
Fully recessed Semi-recessed
LSN-RB LSN-REK LSN-T6 LS-90
LOR: 41.3
ULOR: 0.00
DLOR: 41.3
SHR Nom: 1:1:5
SHR Max: 1:1:58
Cat. No. LSN-S128Z
Cut Out
64
O/A Trim Width
104
L